
B.—2b 20

Class X.
LIGHTHOUSES.

Class XI.
MISCELLANEOUS PUBLIC WORKS.

Immigration and Public Works Appropriations.

Item. 1880-81.

COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS.

£ s. d. £ 3. d.

1

2
3

VOTE No. 114.
Removing Mana Island Apparatus to Cape

Egmont
Tory Channel (Leading Lights)
Sundries and Contingencies

4,000
300
250

0
0
0

0
0
0

4,550 0 0Total—Vote No. 114 ...
TOTAL CLASS X. £4, 50 0 0

Item.
18EiO-81.

MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS.

YOTE No. 115.
North Island—

Bridge over Waipa, on Raglan Main Road ...
Road, Tauranga to Opotiki
Road, Taupo to Tauranga
Waimapu Bridge
Road, Gisborne to East Cape
Road, Ormond to Opotiki
Waipaoa River Bridge and Approaches
Draining Patutahi Block
Road from Pukekohe Railway Station to

Waiuku
Road from Pukekohe Railway Station through

East Pukekohe District to Bombay
Road, Te Awamutu Station to Township ...
Road to Buckland Station
Bridge onRoad, Karaka to Pukekohe East...
Road from PapakuraRailway Station to Wai-

roa, improvement of
Clearing Snags, Waikato
Tramway at Kamo
Main Road, Mahurangi to Whangarei
Bridge over Waikato at Hamilton, contribu-

tion ... ...
Mangere Bridge, repairs
Alexandra Bridge
Wharf, Marsden Point, contribution
Road, Napier to Taupo
Bridge over Ahuriri Harbour
Mountain Road, Taranaki
MainRoad, Stoney River to Waitotara (within

the Patea County)

£ s. d. £ s. d.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

/

4,000 0 0
1,450 0 0
1,261 8 0
5,500 0 0

42 12 0
1,000 0 0

42 17 6
25 0 0

205 9 1
10

45 16 2
650 0 0
300 0 0
150 0 0

11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

3 5 6
100 0 0

7 10 0
962 0 0

19
20
21
22
%i
24
25

500 0 0
1,602 8 9

300 0 0
300 0 0

1,414 0 10
6,276 6 10

962 4 9

414 3 0
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