Immigration and Public Works Appropriations.

Class X. LIGHTHOUSES.

Item.		1880–81.						
		£	s.	d.	£	s.	 d.	
	COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS.							
1 2 3	VOTE No. 114. Removing Mana Island Apparatus to Cape Egmont Tory Channel (Leading Lights) Sundries and Contingencies	4,000 300 250		0 0				
	TOTAL—VOTE No. 114			_	4,550	0	0	

Class XI.
MISCELLANEOUS PUBLIC WORKS.

Item.		1880–81.						
	MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS.	£		ا د	£			
	VOTE No. 115.	, æ	8.	d.	æ	8.	d.	
	North Island—							
1	Bridge over Waipa, on Raglan Main Road	4,000	0	0				
$\overline{2}$	Road, Tauranga to Opotiki	1,450		0				
$\bar{3}$	Road, Taupo to Tauranga	1,261		ŏ				
4	Waimapu Bridge	5,500		Ö				
$\hat{\overline{5}}$	Road, Gisborne to East Cape		$1\overset{\circ}{2}$	o				
6	Road, Ormond to Opotiki	1,000	0	o				
7	Waipaoa River Bridge and Approaches		$1\overset{\circ}{7}$	6				
8	Draining Patutahi Block	25	0	ŏ				
9	Road from Pukekohe Railway Station to		•					
	Waiuku	205	9	1				
10	Road from Pukekohe Railway Station through		-	-				
	East Pukekohe District to Bombay	45	16	2				
11	Road, Te Awamutu Station to Township	650	0	0				
$\overline{12}$	Road to Buckland Station	300	ŏ	ŏ				
$\overline{13}$	Bridge on Road, Karaka to Pukekohe East	150	Ŏ	Ö				
14	Road from Papakura Railway Station to Wai-		-					
	roa, improvement of	3	5	6				
15	Clearing Snags, Waikato	100		0				
$\overline{16}$	Tramway at Kamo	7	10	0				
17	Main Road, Mahurangi to Whangarei	962	0	O				
18	Bridge over Waikato at Hamilton, contribu-				,			
	tion	500	0	o				
19	Mangere Bridge, repairs	1,602	8	9				
20	Alexandra Bridge	300		o				
21	Wharf, Marsden Point, contribution	300	0	0				
22	Road, Napier to Taupo	1,414	0	10				
23	Bridge over Ahuriri Harbour	6,276		10				
$\overline{24}$	Mountain Road, Taranaki	962	4	9				
$\overline{25}$	Main Road, Stoney River to Waitotara (within							
	the Patea County)	414	3	O				